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Napoca

Nr Pilot/Copilot

94 Tempestini Simone/Pulpea Dorin

7 Marisca Bogdan/Gaureanu Carmen
11 Szabo Gergo/Borbely Karoly

3 Girtofan Dan/Mirza Tudor

25 Badiu Raul/Lazar Gabriel

33 Tempestini Marco/Avram Anton

99 Keleti Edwin/Csomortani Botond
79 Filip Alexandru/lancu Bogdan

8 Raspopa Adrian/Paler Petru
401 Manole Mihai/Banca Marc

30 Cosma Vlad/Hategan Diana

39 Szabo Csongor/Andreoiu Marcus
56 Gioarsa Sebastian/Magdas Raluca
42 Necula Radu/Temes Adrian
144 Mirea Alexandru/Despinoiu Gabriel
57 Petrisor Florin/Ichim lulian

31 Ardelean Alexandru/Baltador Horatiu
407 Cotan Cristian Eugen/Cadar Vanessa
427 Maior Norbert/Pop Alina Bianca

34 Miculici Vlad/Fetean Rares
479 Chirigut Horia/Hicea Andrei

85 Talasman Bogdan/Mitrasca Andrei
55 Dragan Adrian/Bradateanu Valentin
435 Nechifor Razvan/Rusu Alexandru
447 Ardelean Marcus/Maior Robert

44 Toader Cristian/Badea Gheorghe
472 Mitre Andrei/Capet Mihai
411 Badina Filip/Voinea Daniel

12 Savu Horatiu/Giusca Alexandru

24 Cascaval Andrei/Spuderka Dan
499 Moldovan Sorin/Vasile Dan

61 Teslovan Adrian/Cseh Imre Vajk

451 Jucan Adrian/Pop Andrei Vlad
441 Ene Laurentiu/Solomon Ciprian
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Transilvania Rally

Dupa Ziua 1

Masina

Ford Fiesta R5

Ford Fiesta R5
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Skoda Fabia S2000
Renault Clio R3 Maxi
Ford Fiesta R5

Ford Fiesta RS
Renault Clio R3 Maxi
Citroen DS3 R3T
Peugeot 208

Suzuki Swift

Suzuki Swift Sport
Renault Twingo R2 Ev
Suzuki Swift Sport
Dacia Logan

Citroen

Suzuki Swift

Citroen Saxo VTS Mk2
Dacia Logan

Dacia Logan

Suzuki Swift Sport
Dacia Logan

Dacia Logan

Dacia Logan

Suzuki Swift Sport
Seat Ibiza Cupra TDI
Dacia Logan

Dacia Logan
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Subaru Impreza N12
Dacia Logan

Dacia Logan

Dacia Logan
Peugeot 208 R2
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Clasament Provizoriu - Super Rally

Timp Etapa | Pen.

20:57,8
21:04,5
21:28,0
21:28,1
22:02,3
21:51,5
22:39,6
22:42,5
23:07,9
24:02,5
24:22.9
25:08,0
25:27,9
25:29,4
25:52,7
25:58,8
26:00,3
26:01,3
26:04,1
26:19,3
26:19,9
26:43,2
26:50,0
27:11,1
28:00,2
28:05,1
28:42,5
29:09,2
29:491
31:53,1
32:26,0

00:20

Abandon -
Abandon -

THELITEL B SOSTLALR

CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL DE RALIURI - DUNLOP - 2015

Timp total

20:57,8
21:04,5
21:28,0
21:28,1
22:02,3
22:11,5
22:39,6
22:42,5
23:07,9
24:02,5
24:22,9
25:08,0
25:27,9
25:29,4
25:52,7
25:58,8
26:00,3
26:01,3
26:04,1
26:19,3
26:19,9
26:43,2
26:50,0
27:11,1
28:00,2
28:05,1
28:42,5
29:09,2
29:49,1
31:53,1
32:26,0

Pagina
1741

1din 1
8/07/15

Coeficient 1

de I-ul
110.62 km/h
00:06,7
00:30,2
00:30,3
01:04,5
01:13,7
01:41,8
01:44,7
02:10,1
03:04,7
03:25,1
04:10,2
04:30,1
04:31,6
04:54,9
05:01,0
05:02,5
05:03,5
05:06,3
05:21,5
05:22,1
05:45,4
05:52,2
06:13,3
07:02,4
07:07,3
07:44,7
08:11,4
08:51,3
10:55,3
11:28,2

‘ Ecart fata

Puncte SR

(5 pet)
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Director Sportiv
Adrian FODOR

Listata la : 18/07/15 9:26:52 PM Afisata la

Secretar Sef
Remus STRIAN



